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Tork Soft Clinical Facial Tissues Advanced

The Tork Soft Clinical Facial Tissues Advanced come in a small format box, which can be placed where
needed.
Soft tissue that is gentle to the skin
High brightness to give a hygienic impression
e Strong and absorbent for extra comfort
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Tork Soft Clinical Facial Tissues Advanced

Product data System

Print
No

Unfolded length
20.9cm

Product certificates

FSC

wwwfsc.org
FSC* C003255

The mark of
responsible forestry

Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 5010195502697
Packing material Inner Box
Pieces 100
Gross weight 89.3¢g
Height 46 mm
Length 113 mm
Width 113 mm
Net weight 69.39
Volume 0.59 dm3
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Quality
Advanced

Folded Length
10.4cm

Unfolded width
10.7 cm

Transport unit
(TRP)
5010195552678

Carton

3600 (36 CON)
3.4 kg

255 mm

350 mm

287 mm
2.5kg

25.62 dm3

Ply
2

Folded Width
10.7 cm

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540661545

216000 (60 TRP)
208.44 kg
1436 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
149.74 kg

1.54 m3



