



476418

Tork Soft Clinical Facial Tissues Advanced

The Tork Soft Clinical Facial Tissues Advanced come in a small format box, which can be placed where needed.

- Soft tissue that is gentle to the skin
- High brightness to give a hygienic impression
- Strong and absorbent for extra comfort



Tork Soft Clinical Facial Tissues Advanced

Product data System Quality Ply Advanced 2

 Print
 Folded Length
 Folded Width

 No
 10.4 cm
 10.7 cm

 Unfolded length
 Unfolded width
 Colour

 20.9 cm
 10.7 cm
 White

Product certificates





Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	5010195502697	5010195552678	7322540661545
Packing material	Inner Box	Carton	
Pieces	100	3600 (36 CON)	216000 (60 TRP)
Gross weight	89.3 g	3.4 kg	208.44 kg
Height	46 mm	255 mm	1436 mm
Length	113 mm	350 mm	1200 mm
Width	113 mm	287 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	69.3 g	2.5 kg	149.74 kg
Volume	0.59 dm3	25.62 dm3	1.54 m3